LT73V Linear Positive Temp. Coefficient Flat Chip Resistors (For Automotive)
■Construction
①　Protective coating
②　Resistive film
③　Inner electrode
④　Ni plating
⑤　Sn plating
⑥　Ceramic substrate

　IEC 60115-8
　JIS C 5201-8
■Type Designation
　Examples
EU
RoHS
Type
（Inch Size Code）
Dimensions（mm） Weight（g）
（1000pcs）L±0.2 W±0.2 c d＋0.2－0.1 t±0.1
2A
（0805） 2.0 1.25 0.4±0.2 0.3 0.5 4.54
2B
（1206） 3.2 1.6 0.5±0.3 0.4 0.6 9.14
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance specified by EU-RoHS.
For further information on taping, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
LT73V 2B TD 102 0900T J
■Ratings
■T.C.R. and Resistance Range
※3  T.C.R. Measuring Temperature:＋25℃/＋75℃
√‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾‾
Size
2A:2.0×1.25mm
2B:3.2×1.6mm
Product
Code
Nominal
Resistance
3 digits
Termination
Surface Material
T:Sn
Resistance
Tolerance
G:±2%
J:±5%
Taping
TD:4mm pitch
 paper
TE:4mm pitch
 plastic
 embossed
BK:Bulk
T.C.R.
（×10－6/K）
4 digits
Type
Power
Rating
（W）
Max. Working
Voltage※1
（V）
Max. Overload
Voltage
（V）
Thermal Time
Constant※2
（s）
Thermal Dissipation
Constant※2
（mW/℃）
Rated Ambient
Temperature
（℃）
Operating
Temperature Range
（℃）
Taping & Q'ty/Reel （pcs）
TD TE
2A 0.1 50 100 1.0 1.37
＋85 －55～＋155
5,000 4,000